	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Класс
	Кабинет
	08.15-08.50
	09.05-09.40
	09.55-10.30
	10.45-11.20
	11.35-12.10
	12.25-13.00
	13.15-13.50
	14.00-14.35

	9а
	18
	Англ.яз
яз
	Геометр
	Физика
	Географ
	Биология
	ОБЖ
	Рус.яз
	

	9б
	19
	Географ
	Физика
	Алгебра
	Биология
	Обществ
	Англ.яз
	Рус.яз
	

	9в
	17
	Физика
	Географ
	Химия
	Алгебра
	Англ.яз
	Рус.яз
	Биология
	

	10
	21
	Англ.яз
	Рус.яз
	История
	Матем
	Географ
	Физика
	
	

	11
	10
	Рус.яз
	История
	Географ
	Физика
	Матем
	Литер
	
	

	6г,7г,8г,9г ИУП
	1
	Биология
	Рус.яз
	ПТ
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	Географ
	ПТ
	

	9б ИУП
	1/10
	История
	Матем
	Физ-ра
	Литер
	ОБЖ
	Биология
	Англ.яз
	

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Класс
	Кабинет
	08.25-09.00
	09.15-50
	10.05-10.40
	10.55-11.30
	11.45-12.20
	12.35-13.10
	13.25-14.00
	14.15-14.50

	6а
	7
	Матем
	Англ.яз
	Биология
	Рус.яз
	Литер
	История
	
	

	6б
	8
	Матем
	Биология
	Рус.яз
	Литер
	Англ.яз
	ИЗО
	
	

	6в
	9
	Рус.яз
	Матем
	История
	Обществ
	Литер
	Англ.яз
	Биология
	

	8а
	13
	Геометр
	Обществ
	Англ.яз/Нем.яз
	Рус.яз
	История
	Литер
	
	

	8б
	12
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	Рус.яз
	Алгебра
	Англ.яз
	Литер
	
	

	8в
	11
	Обществ
	Рус.яз
	Алгебра
	История
	Литер
	Англ.яз
	РРЯ
	Занят.сдеф

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Класс
	Кабинет
	
	09.10-09.45
	10.00-10.35
	10.50-11.25
	11.40-12.15
	12.30-13.05
	13.20-13.55
	14.10-14.45

	5а
	16
	
	Матем
	Англ.яз
	Географ
	Рус.яз
	Биология
	Литер
	

	5б
	14
	
	Биология
	Рус.яз
	Англ.яз
	Матем.
	Литер
	Географ
	

	5в
	15
	
	Географ
	Рус.яз
	ИЗО
	Биология
	Матем
	Англ.яз
	

	7а
	23
	
	ИВТ 1
	Геометр
	Англ.яз
	Рус.яз
	Географ
	ИВТ 2
	

	7б
	20
	
	Рус.яз
	Алгебра
	Англ.яз
	Географ
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	

	7в
	22
	
	Англ.яз
	Алгебра
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	Рус.яз
	Географ
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